
Doc no. 6762768-02 

 
 
 
 

 
FOOD CONTACT DECLARATION    

  Valid until change of regulation or product composition 
 
We hereby declare the following products comply with relevant requirements of 
regulations 10/2011 and 1935/2004: 

 
• XLRS LX10 P 
• XLRS 3X10 P 
• XLRS 6X10 P 
• XLRS LX15 P 
• XLRS 3X15 P 
• XLRS 6X15 P 

 
  Substances subjected to restriction in food: E171, E471, E551, E552, E553b, E554, E555. 
 
  Application restrictions: 
  • All types of food 
  • Contact for 15 minutes at 100 °C or 2 hours at 70°C. 
  • Frequent contact 
  • Mount the guide rail with the printed text away from the products. 
 
 
 
FlexLink AB 
Byfogdegatan 11 
SE-415 50 Göteborg 
SWEDEN 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Alexander Schmitz 
2020-03-25 
Göteborg 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1 (1) 


